
                          Northeast Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                                      Waukon Golf Course
                                         Waukon, Iowa
                                       October 10, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7514 Ellie Friesen            12 Crestwood                      18:56.0  6:06 
      2    2 7605 Katie Nimrod             12 Decorah                        19:16.5  6:13 
      3    3 7402 Kiki Connell             09 Charles City                   19:28.7  6:17 
      4    4 7519 Cassidy Ihns             11 Crestwood                      19:39.5  6:20 
      5    5 7411 Whitney Martin           11 Charles City                   19:53.9  6:25 
      6    6 7510 Hope Dohlman             11 Crestwood                      20:18.1  6:33 
      7    7 7601 Sarah Mikkelson          12 Decorah                        20:29.0  6:36 
      8    8 7573 Shayla Betts             10 Decorah                        20:33.3  6:37 
      9    9 7583 Jenna Galligan           12 Decorah                        20:38.6  6:39 
     10   10 7844 Emma Hoins               09 Waverly-Shell Rock             21:02.3  6:47 
     11   11 7613 Kaitlyn Rooney           12 Decorah                        21:05.4  6:48 
     12   12 7587 Allie Hafner             12 Decorah                        21:15.3  6:51 
     13   13 7616 Meg Session              10 Decorah                        21:21.8  6:53 
     14   14 7401 Mackenzy Bilharz         10 Charles City                   21:24.6  6:54 
     15   15 7786 Katelynn Benzing         10 Waukon                         21:29.7  6:56 
     16   16 7416 Adison Olson             09 Charles City                   21:33.2  6:57 
     17   17 7790 Regan Griffith           09 Waukon                         21:54.0  7:03 
     18   18 7413 Libbie McKeag            09 Charles City                   21:55.5  7:04 
     19   19 7834 Libby Dix                11 Waverly-Shell Rock             21:58.5  7:05 
     20   20 7797 Gabrielle Marti          12 Waukon                         22:00.6  7:06 
     21   21 7410 Gillian King             12 Charles City                   22:01.1  7:06 
     22   22 7843 Anna Hoins               11 Waverly-Shell Rock             22:05.6  7:07 
     23   23 7784 Ellec Armstead           10 Waukon                         22:10.4  7:09 
     24   24 7505 Brynn Bodermann          12 Crestwood                      22:12.0  7:09 
     25   25 7414 Mariah McKenzie          11 Charles City                   22:19.5  7:12 
     26   26 7523 Sarah Mashek             11 Crestwood                      22:19.9  7:12 
     27   27 7740 Olivia Burke             11 New Hampton                    22:28.4  7:14 
     28   28 7515 Emily Friesen            12 Crestwood                      22:32.1  7:16 
     29   29 7841 Camryn Grawe             10 Waverly-Shell Rock             22:32.5  7:16 
     30   30 7831 Lauren Boevers           10 Waverly-Shell Rock             22:33.2  7:16 
     31   31 7800 Megan O'Neill            11 Waukon                         22:38.8  7:18 
     32   32 7803 Bailey Shafer            09 Waukon                         22:54.5  7:23 
     33   33 7852 Makayla Reed             10 Waverly-Shell Rock             22:55.7  7:23 
     34   34 7534 Rachel Steffen           10 Crestwood                      23:05.6  7:26 
     35   35 7849 Molly Ramker             10 Waverly-Shell Rock             23:10.0  7:28 
     36   36 7755 Sadie Tenge              11 New Hampton                    23:43.6  7:39 
     37   37 7746 Hannah Heit              12 New Hampton                    23:44.8  7:39 
     38   38 7751 Celena Quirk             12 New Hampton                    24:23.2  7:51 
     39   39 7754 Riley Shatek             10 New Hampton                    24:25.1  7:52 
     40      7772 Janelle Vande Vorde      Sr Oelwein                        25:00.5  8:03 
     41   40 7749 Taylor Perkins           12 New Hampton                    26:56.2  8:41 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    37  Decorah                               (20:24.6  102:02.8 1:48.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Katie Nimrod              12 19:16.5
  2      7  Sarah Mikkelson           12 20:29.0
  3      8  Shayla Betts              10 20:33.3
  4      9  Jenna Galligan            12 20:38.6
  5     11  Kaitlyn Rooney            12 21:05.4
  6   ( 12) Allie Hafner              12 21:15.3
  7   ( 13) Meg Session               10 21:21.8
  
  2.    56  Charles City                          (20:51.2  104:15.9 2:26.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Kiki Connell              09 19:28.7
  2      5  Whitney Martin            11 19:53.9
  3     14  Mackenzy Bilharz          10 21:24.6
  4     16  Adison Olson              09 21:33.2
  5     18  Libbie McKeag             09 21:55.5
  6   ( 21) Gillian King              12 22:01.1
  7   ( 25) Mariah McKenzie           11 22:19.5
  
  3.    61  Crestwood                             (20:41.1  103:25.5 3:23.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Ellie Friesen             12 18:56.0
  2      4  Cassidy Ihns              11 19:39.5
  3      6  Hope Dohlman              11 20:18.1
  4     24  Brynn Bodermann           12 22:12.0
  5     26  Sarah Mashek              11 22:19.9
  6   ( 28) Emily Friesen             12 22:32.1
  7   ( 34) Rachel Steffen            10 23:05.6
  
  4.   106  Waukon                                (22:02.7  110:13.5 1:09.1)
====================================================
  1     15  Katelynn Benzing          10 21:29.7
  2     17  Regan Griffith            09 21:54.0
  3     20  Gabrielle Marti           12 22:00.6
  4     23  Ellec Armstead            10 22:10.4
  5     31  Megan O'Neill             11 22:38.8
  6   ( 32) Bailey Shafer             09 22:54.5
  
  5.   110  Waverly-Shell Rock                    (22:02.5  110:12.1 1:30.9)
====================================================
  1     10  Emma Hoins                09 21:02.3
  2     19  Libby Dix                 11 21:58.5
  3     22  Anna Hoins                11 22:05.6
  4     29  Camryn Grawe              10 22:32.5
  5     30  Lauren Boevers            10 22:33.2
  6   ( 33) Makayla Reed              10 22:55.7
  7   ( 35) Molly Ramker              10 23:10.0
  
  6.   177  New Hampton                           (23:45.1  118:45.1 1:56.7)
====================================================
  1     27  Olivia Burke              11 22:28.4
  2     36  Sadie Tenge               11 23:43.6
  3     37  Hannah Heit               12 23:44.8
  4     38  Celena Quirk              12 24:23.2
  5     39  Riley Shatek              10 24:25.1
  6   ( 40) Taylor Perkins            12 26:56.2

Incomplete Teams:

Oelwein                              
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7584 Payton Taylor            10 Decorah                        21:22.7  6:53 
      2    2 7615 Taryn Sanderman          09 Decorah                        21:25.2  6:54 
      3    3 7623 Gracia Taylor            11 Decorah                        21:32.2  6:56 
      4    4 7592 Leila Johnson            09 Decorah                        21:36.3  6:58 
      5    5 7579 Brooke Courtney          10 Decorah                        21:43.4  7:00 
      6    6 7609 Kalea Oftedahl           10 Decorah                        22:22.4  7:13 
      7    7 7575 Rachel Bower             09 Decorah                        22:25.6  7:14 
      8    8 7408 Ingrid Hernandez         10 Charles City                   22:29.5  7:15 
      9      7617 Madison Sexton           12 Decorah                        22:31.6  7:16 
     10      7577 Fiona Buresh             09 Decorah                        22:32.2  7:16 
     11    9 7524 Annie Mast               11 Crestwood                      22:36.0  7:17 
     12      7596 Annette Leschensky       10 Decorah                        22:41.3  7:19 
     13   10 7417 Selah Opp                10 Charles City                   22:47.1  7:21 
     14   11 7420 Brianna Ross             09 Charles City                   22:48.9  7:21 
     15   12 7837 Emma Figura              12 Waverly-Shell Rock             22:50.2  7:22 
     16      7578 Cassidy Carolan          11 Decorah                        22:59.2  7:24 
     17   13 7850 Madi Rediske             11 Waverly-Shell Rock             23:11.1  7:28 
     18   14 7415 Mindi Neve               10 Charles City                   23:18.8  7:31 
     19   15 7864 Liz Vanhove              12 Waverly-Shell Rock             23:22.3  7:32 
     20      7597 Celia Lesmeister         11 Decorah                        23:27.4  7:33 
     21      7581 Emily Franzen            12 Decorah                        23:44.3  7:39 
     22      7625 Katie Valkosky           10 Decorah                        23:52.5  7:42 
     23      7607 Mya Numedahl             09 Decorah                        23:54.4  7:42 
     24   16 7504 Sami Bigalk              12 Crestwood                      23:56.2  7:43 
     25   17 7845 Hailee Kent              11 Waverly-Shell Rock             23:58.3  7:43 
     26      7621 Britta Swanson           10 Decorah                        24:00.1  7:44 
     27   18 7407 Astrid Hernandez         10 Charles City                   24:02.0  7:45 
     28      7612 Rylea Ranum              12 Decorah                        24:06.2  7:46 
     29   19 7522 Libby Labosky            10 Crestwood                      24:08.7  7:47 
     30   20 7789 Skylar Garrett           09 Waukon                         24:12.9  7:48 
     31      7610 Cady Peterson            09 Decorah                        24:18.4  7:50 
     32      7574 Abby Bolson              09 Decorah                        24:18.6  7:50 
     33   21 7419 Rylie Patrie             09 Charles City                   24:20.0  7:50 
     34   22 7865 Maddie Vanhove           11 Waverly-Shell Rock             24:21.6  7:51 
     35   23 7851 Julia Reed               10 Waverly-Shell Rock             24:23.9  7:52 
     36   24 7798 Madalyn Marti            10 Waukon                         24:27.7  7:53 
     37   25 7853 Mackenzie Rupe           11 Waverly-Shell Rock             24:29.2  7:53 
     38      7606 Josie Numedahl           11 Decorah                        24:31.6  7:54 
     39   26 7530 Katie Saner              11 Crestwood                      24:40.1  7:57 
     40      7858 Izzy Staudt              09 Waverly-Shell Rock             24:42.6  7:58 
     41   27 7533 Mattie Slavin            10 Crestwood                      24:46.3  7:59 
     42   28 7518 Destiny Hodges           11 Crestwood                      24:51.3  8:00 
     43   29 7793 Ella Hermeier            09 Waukon                         25:02.2  8:04 
     44   30 7422 Lydia Thompson           09 Charles City                   25:02.9  8:04 
     45      7835 Josie Faga               09 Waverly-Shell Rock             25:05.2  8:05 
     46   31 7507 Madi Brace               10 Crestwood                      25:13.2  8:08 
     47   32 7743 Mariah Darling           10 New Hampton                    25:14.5  8:08 
     48      7585 Sofie Grouws             09 Decorah                        25:19.2  8:09 
     49      7535 Kelsey Stortz            10 Crestwood                      25:29.1  8:13 
     50      7854 Abby Sassman             11 Waverly-Shell Rock             25:30.5  8:13 
     51      7832 Morgan Chandler          12 Waverly-Shell Rock             25:33.4  8:14 
     52      7576 Morgan Brauer            09 Decorah                        25:37.4  8:15 
     53      7531 Taylor Shelton           11 Crestwood                      25:38.4  8:16 
     54   33 7795 Lilly Kossman            09 Waukon                         25:39.9  8:16 
     55      7848 Madi Overmann            12 Waverly-Shell Rock             25:40.7  8:16 
     56   34 7788 Emily Brown              12 Waukon                         25:44.5  8:18 
     57      7409 Lynn Hoeft               10 Charles City                   25:48.8  8:19 
     58      7829 Maegan Bird              12 Waverly-Shell Rock             25:50.0  8:19 
     59      7828 Kylie Billings           12 Waverly-Shell Rock             25:51.0  8:20 
     60      7593 Maggie Kane              09 Decorah                        25:58.6  8:22 
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      7603 Abby Moen                09 Decorah                        25:58.9  8:22 
     62      7588 Mya Herrmann             11 Decorah                        26:08.1  8:25 
     63      7855 Ashley Schultz           12 Waverly-Shell Rock             26:26.2  8:31 
     64      7399 Gillian Anderson         09 Charles City                   26:27.7  8:32 
     65      7622 Natalie Tapscott         11 Decorah                        26:29.9  8:32 
     66      7620 Rachelle Sullivan        12 Decorah                        26:36.5  8:34 
     67      7618 Lily Smith               10 Decorah                        26:41.1  8:36 
     68   35 7794 Laurel Keenan            12 Waukon                         26:44.3  8:37 
     69      7506 Katlin Born              10 Crestwood                      26:46.1  8:37 
     70      7602 Elise Miller             11 Decorah                        26:58.6  8:41 
     71      7528 Emily Reinhart           11 Crestwood                      27:00.5  8:42 
     72      7589 Rachel Hines             12 Decorah                        27:01.1  8:42 
     73      7866 Bailey Walsh             10 Waverly-Shell Rock             27:05.0  8:44 
     74      7867 Brianna Whitney          12 Waverly-Shell Rock             27:08.7  8:45 
     75      7838 Sophia Figura            09 Waverly-Shell Rock             27:17.5  8:48 
     76      7424 Amy Titus                11 Charles City                   27:18.7  8:48 
     77      7863 Kayla Tjebkes            12 Waverly-Shell Rock             27:20.7  8:49 
     78   36 7750 Taylor Philo             11 New Hampton                    27:21.7  8:49 
     79      7604 Kaia Neal                09 Decorah                        27:23.4  8:49 
     80      7423 Sophie Thompson          11 Charles City                   27:24.6  8:50 
     81      7840 Sarah Frantsen           11 Waverly-Shell Rock             27:25.0  8:50 
     82      7529 Krista Riley             10 Crestwood                      27:27.3  8:51 
     83   37 7742 Branigan Dahl            11 New Hampton                    27:27.8  8:51 
     84      7856 Emma Seward              09 Waverly-Shell Rock             27:33.7  8:53 
     85      7608 Kaylee O'Connell         11 Decorah                        27:36.4  8:54 
     86   38 7739 Aaliyah Boss             11 New Hampton                    27:37.0  8:54 
     87      7857 Olivia Sowle             10 Waverly-Shell Rock             27:42.2  8:56 
     88      7862 Anna Ten Hoeve           09 Waverly-Shell Rock             27:42.7  8:56 
     89      7405 Marissa Deeter           12 Charles City                   27:46.4  8:57 
     90      7846 Eryn Lindell             10 Waverly-Shell Rock             27:49.6  8:58 
     91      7624 Grace Thompson           09 Decorah                        28:03.0  9:02 
     92      7614 Ella Runestad            10 Decorah                        28:03.7  9:02 
     93      7586 Rose Gullekson           11 Decorah                        28:07.2  9:04 
     94      7580 Marlee Duwe              11 Decorah                        28:08.1  9:04 
     95      7512 Ashley Ferrie            09 Crestwood                      28:27.4  9:10 
     96      7598 Anja Madsen              09 Decorah                        28:30.7  9:11 
     97      7600 Ann Meirick              11 Decorah                        28:35.9  9:13 
     98      7627 Helen Weis               11 Decorah                        28:36.1  9:13 
     99      7599 Sophia Maguina           11 Decorah                        28:38.9  9:14 
    100   39 7744 Summer Douglas           09 New Hampton                    29:06.0  9:22 
    101   40 7747 Nadine Lenehan           11 New Hampton                    29:11.0  9:24 
    102      7582 Mara Frieden             11 Decorah                        29:19.8  9:27 
    103      7503 Abbie Bergan             11 Crestwood                      29:40.5  9:34 
    104      7412 Katlyn Marty             11 Charles City                   29:48.6  9:36 
    105      7619 Mya Sullivan             10 Decorah                        30:21.0  9:47 
    106      7771 Jadah Koob               Sr Oelwein                        30:35.6  9:51 
    107      7839 Emma Forest              09 Waverly-Shell Rock             30:39.3  9:53 
    108      7847 Amber Ogden              12 Waverly-Shell Rock             30:45.5  9:54 
    109      7861 Emily Tapken             11 Waverly-Shell Rock             30:57.9  9:58 
    110      7400 Rosie Baldus             09 Charles City                   31:06.0 10:01 
    111   41 7752 Alexis Rings             11 New Hampton                    31:06.1 10:01 
    112      7860 Jenna Steffen            12 Waverly-Shell Rock             31:07.0 10:01 
    113      7425 Madelyn Tjaden           11 Charles City                   33:03.5 10:39 
    114      7404 Allie Cross              09 Charles City                   33:19.5 10:44 
    115      7572 Katya Baldwin            10 Decorah                        34:03.3 10:58 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                         
  
  1.    15  Decorah                               (21:32.0  107:39.8 0:20.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Payton Taylor             10 21:22.7
  2      2  Taryn Sanderman           09 21:25.2
  3      3  Gracia Taylor             11 21:32.2
  4      4  Leila Johnson             09 21:36.3
  5      5  Brooke Courtney           10 21:43.4
  6   (  6) Kalea Oftedahl            10 22:22.4
  7   (  7) Rachel Bower              09 22:25.6
  
  2.    61  Charles City                          (23:05.3  115:26.3 1:32.5)
====================================================
  1      8  Ingrid Hernandez          10 22:29.5
  2     10  Selah Opp                 10 22:47.1
  3     11  Brianna Ross              09 22:48.9
  4     14  Mindi Neve                10 23:18.8
  5     18  Astrid Hernandez          10 24:02.0
  6   ( 21) Rylie Patrie              09 24:20.0
  7   ( 30) Lydia Thompson            09 25:02.9
  
  3.    79  Waverly-Shell Rock                    (23:32.7  117:43.5 1:31.4)
====================================================
  1     12  Emma Figura               12 22:50.2
  2     13  Madi Rediske              11 23:11.1
  3     15  Liz Vanhove               12 23:22.3
  4     17  Hailee Kent               11 23:58.3
  5     22  Maddie Vanhove            11 24:21.6
  6   ( 23) Julia Reed                10 24:23.9
  7   ( 25) Mackenzie Rupe            11 24:29.2
  
  4.    97  Crestwood                             (24:01.5  120:07.3 2:10.3)
====================================================
  1      9  Annie Mast                11 22:36.0
  2     16  Sami Bigalk               12 23:56.2
  3     19  Libby Labosky             10 24:08.7
  4     26  Katie Saner               11 24:40.1
  5     27  Mattie Slavin             10 24:46.3
  6   ( 28) Destiny Hodges            11 24:51.3
  7   ( 31) Madi Brace                10 25:13.2
  
  5.   140  Waukon                                (25:01.5  125:07.2 1:31.6)
====================================================
  1     20  Skylar Garrett            09 24:12.9
  2     24  Madalyn Marti             10 24:27.7
  3     29  Ella Hermeier             09 25:02.2
  4     33  Lilly Kossman             09 25:39.9
  5     34  Emily Brown               12 25:44.5
  6   ( 35) Laurel Keenan             12 26:44.3
  
  6.   182  New Hampton                           (27:21.4  136:47.0 3:51.5)
====================================================
  1     32  Mariah Darling            10 25:14.5
  2     36  Taylor Philo              11 27:21.7
  3     37  Branigan Dahl             11 27:27.8
  4     38  Aaliyah Boss              11 27:37.0
  5     39  Summer Douglas            09 29:06.0
  6   ( 40) Nadine Lenehan            11 29:11.0
  7   ( 41) Alexis Rings              11 31:06.1

Incomplete Teams:



                          Northeast Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                                      Waukon Golf Course
                                         Waukon, Iowa
                                       October 10, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7479 Lydia Staudt              8 Charles City Comets            13:13.3  6:37 
      2    2 7703 Madison Tollefson         7 Decorah Middle School          13:32.7  6:47 
      3    3 7704 Page Werner               7 Decorah Middle School          13:36.5  6:49 
      4    4 7525 Olivia Ollendick          7 Crestwood                      13:44.7  6:53 
      5    5 7681 Brielle Buresh            8 Decorah Middle School          13:45.6  6:53 
      6    6 7677 Rebecca Anderson          7 Decorah Middle School          13:52.4  6:57 
      7    7 7700 Annalise Skrade           7 Decorah Middle School          13:53.9  6:57 
      8    8 7475 Harper McInroy            7 Charles City Comets            13:55.4  6:58 
      9    9 7792 Madalyn Helgerson         8 Waukon                         14:17.0  7:09 
     10   10 7678 Grace Bachelder           8 Decorah Middle School          14:20.4  7:11 
     11   11 7791 Paige Hansmeier           7 Waukon                         14:25.9  7:13 
     12   12 7471 Ashlyn Hoeft              8 Charles City Comets            14:36.0  7:18 
     13   13 7463 Maya Bruening             7 Charles City Comets            14:37.5  7:19 
     14   14 7910 Morgan Schut              8 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 14:37.9  7:19 
     15   15 7532 Kendal Slavin             8 Crestwood                      14:38.1  7:20 
     16   16 7804 Meridian Snitker          8 Waukon                         14:44.4  7:23 
     17   17 7799 Marin Marti               8 Waukon                         14:47.8  7:24 
     18   18 7785 Hailey Bechtel            8 Waukon                         14:52.1  7:27 
     19   19 7699 Mairi Sessions            7 Decorah Middle School          14:53.6  7:27 
     20      7691 Ada Lovelace              7 Decorah Middle School          14:54.3  7:28 
     21   20 7527 Dylan Rahlf               8 Crestwood                      14:55.0  7:28 
     22   21 7805 Hannah Teslow             8 Waukon                         14:58.7  7:30 
     23      7705 Rorie Wiedow              7 Decorah Middle School          14:59.7  7:30 
     24      7695 Julia Phillips            7 Decorah Middle School          14:59.9  7:30 
     25      7688 Amy Jensen                7 Decorah Middle School          15:01.0  7:31 
     26   22 7907 Kylie Morrey              7 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 15:01.7  7:31 
     27      7680 Hailey Bower              7 Decorah Middle School          15:02.7  7:32 
     28   23 7521 Tara Koshatka             7 Crestwood                      15:02.9  7:32 
     29   24 7796 Katerina Kovarik          7 Waukon                         15:02.9  7:32 
     30      7702 Ruby Sullivan             8 Decorah Middle School          15:05.4  7:33 
     31      7706 Ramsey Zilka              7 Decorah Middle School          15:08.9  7:35 
     32   25 7469 Kaylee Hennick            8 Charles City Comets            15:12.6  7:37 
     33   26 7467 Claire Eckenrod           7 Charles City Comets            15:13.0  7:37 
     34      7693 Grace Neal                7 Decorah Middle School          15:17.9  7:39 
     35   27 7466 Tawny Ebel                7 Charles City Comets            15:18.4  7:40 
     36      7683 Emily Carolan             8 Decorah Middle School          15:18.9  7:40 
     37      7696 Megan Roe                 7 Decorah Middle School          15:20.5  7:41 
     38   28 7511 Allison Ferrie            7 Crestwood                      15:24.7  7:43 
     39      7692 Rachel Mikkelson          7 Decorah Middle School          15:25.3  7:43 
     40      7701 Lexie Stammeyer           8 Decorah Middle School          15:27.5  7:44 
     41      7480 Cloey Usher               7 Charles City Comets            15:38.1  7:50 
     42      7787 Brynn Bowden              8 Waukon                         15:40.9  7:51 
     43   29 7913 Mia Wagoner               7 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 15:44.6  7:53 
     44   30 7903 Leah Cherry               8 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 15:49.2  7:55 
     45   31 7520 Rylee Kapler              7 Crestwood                      15:49.7  7:55 
     46      7753 Carlee Rochford           7 New Hampton                    15:55.7  7:58 
     47      7685 Sophia Gallentine         7 Decorah Middle School          16:03.4  8:02 
     48      7741 Bailey Cox                7 New Hampton                    16:06.7  8:04 
     49   32 7513 Kyleigh Foster            8 Crestwood                      16:08.9  8:05 
     50      7509 Hannah Crouch             7 Crestwood                      16:10.0  8:05 
     51      7684 Sophia Christman          7 Decorah Middle School          16:11.9  8:06 
     52   33 7905 Sarah Hemer               8 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 16:14.7  8:08 
     53      7694 Kaelin O'Gara             7 Decorah Middle School          16:22.1  8:12 
     54      7697 Ellen Rooney              7 Decorah Middle School          16:29.4  8:15 
     55   34 7906 Paige Hoffman             7 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 16:43.0  8:22 
     56   35 7901 Gemma Beam                7 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 17:04.2  8:33 
     57      7517 Sierra Hansmeier          7 Crestwood                      17:04.9  8:33 
     58      7687 Karen Henriquez           8 Decorah Middle School          17:16.6  8:39 
     59      7698 Sylvia Sandhorst          7 Decorah Middle School          17:17.7  8:39 
     60      7689 Alex Kane                 7 Decorah Middle School          17:19.2  8:40 
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                          Northeast Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                                      Waukon Golf Course
                                         Waukon, Iowa
                                       October 10, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      7516 Anna Gibbs                7 Crestwood                      17:21.7  8:41 
     62      7912 Emily Vering              8 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 17:23.0  8:42 
     63      7801 Abby Rogers               8 Waukon                         17:26.4  8:44 
     64      7465 Katie Cross               7 Charles City Comets            17:29.2  8:45 
     65      7526 Quinna Ollendieck         7 Crestwood                      17:36.6  8:49 
     66      7481 Reign Vallebo             7 Charles City Comets            17:40.1  8:51 
     67      7682 Rikki Camp                7 Decorah Middle School          17:42.3  8:52 
     68      7690 Ming Kester               7 Decorah Middle School          17:56.2  8:59 
     69      7468 Aleena Foster             7 Charles City Comets            17:56.9  8:59 
     70      7476 Aliyah Ortiola            8 Charles City Comets            17:57.4  8:59 
     71      7679 Kyleigh Batterson         7 Decorah Middle School          18:02.9  9:02 
     72      7474 Shemiah Lara              7 Charles City Comets            18:54.5  9:28 
     73      7508 Kelsey Burke              7 Crestwood                      18:55.8  9:28 
     74      7900 Megan Arjes               7 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 19:38.7  9:50 
     75      7902 Jaide Bittinger           7 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 19:58.3 10:00 
     76      7914 Rebecca Zheng             7 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 19:59.1 10:00 
     77      7482 Leslie Villegomez         8 Charles City Comets            20:16.8 10:09 
     78      7464 Gea Calpito               8 Charles City Comets            20:20.5 10:11 
     79      7472 Sophia Jensen             7 Charles City Comets            21:26.8 10:44 
     80      7911 Alice Stone               7 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 22:05.0 11:03 
     81      7477 Layne Osier               8 Charles City Comets            22:11.2 11:06 
     82      7904 Anna Dewall               7 Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho 22:18.3 11:10 
     83      7470 Anna Herbrechtsmeyer      7 Charles City Comets            22:42.1 11:22 
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                          Northeast Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                                      Waukon Golf Course
                                         Waukon, Iowa
                                       October 10, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    23  Decorah Middle School                 (13:44.3  68:41.1 0:21.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Madison Tollefson          7 13:32.7
  2      3  Page Werner                7 13:36.5
  3      5  Brielle Buresh             8 13:45.6
  4      6  Rebecca Anderson           7 13:52.4
  5      7  Annalise Skrade            7 13:53.9
  6   ( 10) Grace Bachelder            8 14:20.4
  7   ( 19) Mairi Sessions             7 14:53.6
  
  2.    59  Charles City Comets                   (14:19.0  71:34.8 1:59.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Lydia Staudt               8 13:13.3
  2      8  Harper McInroy             7 13:55.4
  3     12  Ashlyn Hoeft               8 14:36.0
  4     13  Maya Bruening              7 14:37.5
  5     25  Kaylee Hennick             8 15:12.6
  6   ( 26) Claire Eckenrod            7 15:13.0
  7   ( 27) Tawny Ebel                 7 15:18.4
  
  3.    71  Waukon                                (14:37.5  73:07.2 0:35.1)
====================================================
  1      9  Madalyn Helgerson          8 14:17.0
  2     11  Paige Hansmeier            7 14:25.9
  3     16  Meridian Snitker           8 14:44.4
  4     17  Marin Marti                8 14:47.8
  5     18  Hailey Bechtel             8 14:52.1
  6   ( 21) Hannah Teslow              8 14:58.7
  7   ( 24) Katerina Kovarik           7 15:02.9
  
  4.    90  Crestwood                             (14:45.1  73:45.4 1:40.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Olivia Ollendick           7 13:44.7
  2     15  Kendal Slavin              8 14:38.1
  3     20  Dylan Rahlf                8 14:55.0
  4     23  Tara Koshatka              7 15:02.9
  5     28  Allison Ferrie             7 15:24.7
  6   ( 31) Rylee Kapler               7 15:49.7
  7   ( 32) Kyleigh Foster             8 16:08.9
  
  5.   128  Waverly-Shell Rock Middle Scho        (15:29.7  77:28.1 1:36.8)
====================================================
  1     14  Morgan Schut               8 14:37.9
  2     22  Kylie Morrey               7 15:01.7
  3     29  Mia Wagoner                7 15:44.6
  4     30  Leah Cherry                8 15:49.2
  5     33  Sarah Hemer                8 16:14.7
  6   ( 34) Paige Hoffman              7 16:43.0
  7   ( 35) Gemma Beam                 7 17:04.2


